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Семестр 1
МИ2331 февраль март апрель
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 11 11 18 18 4 5 18 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 29 5 12 19

1 Абузяров Михаил Андреевич 0 0 0 10 10 10
2 Албурина Анжела Владиславовна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
3 Алехина Евгения Вячеславовна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
4 Афанасьева Ярослава Олеговна 0 0 0
5 Балдин Иван Сергеевич 0 0 0
6 Берегов Дмитрий Ильич 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 Бушунц Лиана Нарайровна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
8 Вьюгова Дарья Дмитриевна 0 0 0 5 10 10 10 10 10 10
9 Головкина Елизавета Сергеевна 0 0 0 5 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 Гордеева Екатерина Сергеевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
11 Грэдинару Анастасия Андреевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
12 Деменева Анна Андреевна 0 0 0 5 5 5 10
13 Дюкина Виталина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
14 Жучкина Алина Сергеевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
15 Зотова Анна Сергеевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
16 Калинина Елена Алексеевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
17 Куликова Ульяна Дмитриевна 0 0 0 5 10 10 10 10
18 Кунгурова Виктория Евгеньевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
19 Ларионова Мария Александровна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 8 10 8
20 Лебедева Анна Константиновна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

21 Пантелеева Елизавета Дмитриевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
22 Сафронова Ксения Альбертовна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
23 Хаванский Кирилл Робертович 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
24 Чикурова Александра Андреевна 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
25 Шалудкин Денис Викторович 0 0 0 10
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Абузяров Михаил Андреевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
2 Албурина Анжела Владиславовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
3 Алехина Евгения Вячеславовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
4 Афанасьева Ярослава Олеговна 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 7 0 7 0 0
5 Балдин Иван Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Берегов Дмитрий Ильич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 0 0
7 Бушунц Лиана Нарайровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
8 Вьюгова Дарья Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
9 Головкина Елизавета Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 0 0
10 Гордеева Екатерина Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
11 Грэдинару Анастасия Андреевна 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 0
12 Деменева Анна Андреевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 0 0
13 Дюкина Виталина Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
14 Жучкина Алина Сергеевна 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
15 Зотова Анна Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
16 Калинина Елена Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
17 Куликова Ульяна Дмитриевна 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
18 Кунгурова Виктория Евгеньевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
19 Ларионова Мария Александровна 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 0
20 Лебедева Анна Константиновна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
21 Пантелеева Елизавета Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
22 Сафронова Ксения Альбертовна 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
23 Хаванский Кирилл Робертович 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 7 0 7 0 7 0 8 0 0
24 Чикурова Александра Андреевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
25 Шалудкин Денис Викторович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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